
      2016-17 Varsity Men's Basketball Schedule
Overall:6-24   District:0-10     Home:0-8    Away:1-11   Neutral:5-5

Date Time Opponent Site Score
8-Nov 4:00 New Summerfield New 

Summerfield
12-Nov 9:30 Kemp/Elkhart Bullard
18-Nov 6:00 TK Gorman TKG 39-43 L

25-Nov 12:00 TABO Classic                                    
All Saints Whitehouse

                          
42-75 L

29-Nov 6:00 Rusk Bullard 48-50 L

1-3-Dec TBA Brookhill Tournament                          
West Rusk                                     

Woodlands Christian                        
Brook Hill               

Brook Hill

                          
42-46 L               
35-59 L               
47-62-L

6-Dec 5:00 Troup Bullard 33-52 L

8-10-Dec TBA Brownsboro Tournament  
Brownsboro                                       

Grace                                        
Kerens                                       

Palestine                

Brownsboro

                          
31-59 L           
64-52 W           
70-40 W         
36-66 L

13-Dec 7:00 Henderson Henderson 39-64 L

16-Dec 6:00 Union Grove Union Grove 71-62 W

27-28-Dec TBA Mt Vernon Classic                               
Prairiland                                    
Winnsboro                                          

Como Pickton                                      
Mt Vernon

Mt Vernon

                      
43-37 W          
69-61 W      
65-35 W        
40-71 L

3-Jan 7:00 Lindale Lindale 49-61 L

6-Jan 7:00 Mabank Bullard 42-63 L
9-Jan 7:00 Van Van 50-62 L
13-Jan 7:00 Spring Hill Bullard 73-83 L

17-Jan 7:00 Kilgore Kilgore 58-80 L

20-Jan 7:00 Gladewater Bullard L

24-Jan 7:00 Gilmer Gilmer 62-68 L



27-Jan 7:00 Chapel Hill Bullard 52-95 L

31-Jan 7:00 Spring Hill Spring Hill 45-70 L

3-Feb 7:00 Kilgore Bullard 46-72 L

7-Feb 7:00 Gladewater Gladewater L

10-Feb 7:00 Gilmer Bullard 56-64 L

14-Feb 7:00 Chapel Hill Chapel Hill 41-74 L
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